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MOORE-HANDLEH H.ARDW}RE COa
Wstabllshed 1882 |

Blmingham, Ala, = March 23, 1937,
-~ Hile
Mrn Lu 0 Abbo'btp ' |
Tax Collector, Shelby County,

Colmnbiana, Ala,

Dear Sirs
Ybura letter of March lzth addressed 1:0 my father, A. L. Hayes {deceased), has come to my attentiono

The property referred to in your letter was deeded by my father to me and my three sistars in

November, 1931, since which time the taxes have been paid in J efferson County, and they have been paid up

to date. ITf you wish. to check this statement, please take the inatter up with the Tax Collector's office in

Jefferson County.
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Hoping the above explanation mekes the matter clear, I am,

Yours very truly,

| Co Ho | (Miss) Carrie Hsyes

Dear Miss Hayes,

A .depuby 'l:azc assessor from Bessemer came over and went O'Hr the matter with the Shelby County
Assessor and they had:. an agreement that the property you own should bbe assessed in Jefferson County. I have

accordingly taken credit for the assessment, thus releiving you of being due any té.xes to this county.

Yours truly
L. C. m:.bogf

| 4/12/37 | Tax Collect?r

Deed Record Vol, 113, Page 543-544.

Filed for record in this office of the 8th day of September, 11942 Knina ofclock A. M. and duly recorded in

No tax due on this instrument Lo C. Walker, J'udge of Probate
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